
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

No. 

48 

90 

24 

14 

93 

909 

63 

69A 

908 

56 

96 

45 

38 

987 

97 

2 

77 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

1 

2 

1 

1 

7 

2 

3 

DNF 

Name 

Dillon Machavern 

Jeffrey Bernatovich 

Fletcher Quigley 

Mark Mercurio 

Jenn Krpata 

Steven Davison 

Doug Richmond 

Scott Dolfi 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Andrew Heffring 

Corey Cochran 

Alan Cohen 

Robert Offley 

Stephane Bouvier 

Rib Regna 

Jeff Rocco 

Jeff Lyman 

Class 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10NC 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GTX 

10SC3 

10GT3 

10GT1 

10GT4 

10GT1 

10SC3 

10GT4 

Best Tm 

1:49.092 

1:55.012 

1:56.427 

1:58.470 

1:58.068 

2:00.587 

1:58.619 

2:02.432 

2:02.806 

2:02.785 

1:58.251 

1:55.891 

2:12.359 

2:12.578 

2:30.464 

1:56.442 

2:05.523 

Year 

1994 

1990 

2019 

2015 

2017 

2009 

2008 

2006 

2010 

2020 

2006 

2006 

1972 

2020 

1984 

1993 

2008 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet GT1 Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Howe Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro TA2 

Aston Martin GT4 

Ford Falcon GT1 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Aston Martin Vantage 

Ginetta GTA 

Chevrolet Silverado 

Mustang Port City Tube 

Porsche 911 

Porsche GT4 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Grand Prix 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

Black/Gold/Red 

Black/Red 

Red/Black 

Green/Green 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

White/Orange 

Black 

Blue/Red/White 

Orange/Blue 

Red/Black/White 

White/Blue 

Black 

Black 

Hometown 

Charlotte VT 

Brewerton NY 

Muncy PA 

East Aurora NY 

St. James NY 

Arlington NJ 

Newark DE 

Pittsburgh PA 

Hollywood FL 

Raleigh NC 

Lantana TX 

Merrich NY 

Toronto ON 

Doylestown PA 

Hillsdale NJ 

Wallingford CT 

Central Square NY 
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Margin of Victory 

21.389 

Avg. Speed 

107.273 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.092 

Best Speed 

112.199 

Best Lap by 

48 - Dillon Machavern 

Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group 10 

Group 10 NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:40:16 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2023 16:35 


